Position

Dir, Patient Financial Services
Dir, Physician Revenue

Vp, Revenue Cycle

Manager, Revenue Cycle Bus
Systems

Manager, Patient Accounts
Manager, Patient Accounts
Senior Revenue Cycle Analyst
Senior Revenue Cycle Analyst
Manager, Patient Accounts
Senior Revenue Cycle Analyst
Manager, Patient Accounts
Senior Revenue Cycle Analyst
Supervisor, Patient Accounting
Pfs Billing Specialist

Pfs Account Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Total Wages

$195,605

$188,648

$153,841

$146,517

$129,385

$113,300

$112,352

$107,215

$102,000

$101,526

$96,408

$94,542

$92,284

$91,047

$88,854

$86,007

$82,663

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,883

$63,040

$12,849

$57,620

$38,578

$41,998

$49,902

$30,919

$45,897

$33,359

$42,341

$21,551

$42,010

$33,497

$20,244

$21,223

$40,801



Supervisor, Patient Accounting

Senior Pfs Specialist

Senior Pfs Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Senior Oms Claims Specialist

Pfs Account Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Senior Pfs Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Account Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Account Specialist

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

$76,709

$74,332

$73,907

$73,328

$73,274

$73,272

$72,219

$72,188

$69,787

$69,740

$69,143

$67,895

$67,529

$67,414

$67,366

$65,375

$65,257

$65.210

$41,857

$36,162

$46,051

$24,846

$39,233

$24,996

$39,109

$19,518

$39,386

$34,062

$40,273

$25,195

$35,671

$39,329

$39,975

$39,528

$18,684

$30,938



Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Cash Posting Specialist Il

Pfs Billing Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Oms Claims Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Pfs Account Specialist

Pfs Account Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Cash Posting Specialist Il

Cash Posting Specialist Il

Pfs Denial Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Specialist Clerk

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

$65,185

$64,920

$64,601

$64,352

$64,345

$64,186

$64,089

$64,038

$64,029

$63,996

$63,766

$63,231

$63,124

$62,856

$62,691

$62,186

$61,468

$61,421

$39,485

$26,523

$29,233

$31,640

$23,535

$43,550

$35,040

$35,028

$22,907

$39,210

$38,734

$38,532

$32,187

$28,722

$30,738

$28,844

$14,237

$37,441



Pfs Denial Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Supervisor, Patient Accounting

Pfs Denial Specialist

Pfs Account Specialist

Clerk 11

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Collection Refund Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Supervisor, Patient Accounting

Pfs Denial Specialist

Pfs Denial Specialist

Pfs Denial Specialist

Cash Posting Specialist Il

Pfs Denial Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Billing Specialist

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

$61,168

$60,296

$60,169

$60,129

$59,955

$59,685

$59,638

$58,485

$58,383

$58,364

$57,586

$57,299

$57,241

$56,937

$56,489

$55,542

$55,488

$55.176

$42,833

$42,732

$36,054

$38,057

$38,050

$38,244

$42,324

$21,823

$42,246

$37,618

$21,223

$23,972

$22,298

$22,800

$29,102

$21,985

$40,470

$24,789



Cash Posting Specialist Il
Cash Posting Specialist Il
Clerk Il

Pfs Collection Specialist
Underpayment Specialist
Pfs Denial Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist
Pfs Collection Specialist
Pfs Collection Specialist
Project Coordinator, Fiscal
Services

Pfs Denial Specialist
Senior Pfs Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Denial Specialist

Supervisor, Patient Accounting

Clerk 11

Cash Posting Specialist Il

Cash Posting Specialist

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

$54,815

$54,741

$53,883

$53,370

$51,637

$51,636

$49,338

$49,182

$49,157

$48,865

$48,500

$47,872

$43,392

$38,121

$38,003

$36,928

$35,869

$34,884

$34,295

$18,959

$20,169

$20,717

$10,422

$21,624

$29,116

$12,014

$40,310

$27,691

$40,178

$26,069

$30,245

$31,034

$12,611

$16,500

$0

$24,262



Pfs Collection Specialist

Clerk 11

Billing Technician 11l

Supervisor, Patient Accounting

Pfs Collection Specialist

Pfs Collection Specialist

Supervisor, Patient Accounting

Pfs Collection Specialist

Supervisor, Patient Accounting

Pfs Denial Specialist

Billing Technician Il

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

Patient Financial
Services -

$33,199

$30,947

$23,794

$15,492

$14,081

$12,905

$10,937

$10,142

$7,242

$1,753

$130

$1,122

$0

$9,988

$8,146

$5,043

$8,327

$5,101

$6,773

$0

$16,358

$0



