Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir, Patient Financial Services		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$195,605	\$19,883
Dir, Physician Revenue		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$188,648	\$63,040
Vp, Revenue Cycle		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$153,841	\$12,849
Manager, Revenue Cycle Bus Systems		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$146,517	\$57,620
Manager, Patient Accounts		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$129,385	\$38,578
Manager, Patient Accounts		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$113,300	\$41,998
Senior Revenue Cycle Analyst		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$112,352	\$49,902
Senior Revenue Cycle Analyst		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$107,215	\$30,919
Manager, Patient Accounts		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$102,000	\$45,897
Senior Revenue Cycle Analyst		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$101,526	\$33,359
Manager, Patient Accounts		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$96,408	\$42,341
Senior Revenue Cycle Analyst		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$94,542	\$21,551
Supervisor, Patient Accounting		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$92,284	\$42,010
Pfs Billing Specialist		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$91,047	\$33,497
Pfs Account Specialist		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$88,854	\$20,244
Pfs Billing Specialist		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$86,007	\$21,223
Pfs Billing Specialist		Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$82,663	\$40,801

Supervisor, Patient Accounting	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$76,709	\$41,857
Senior Pfs Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$74,332	\$36,162
Senior Pfs Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$73,907	\$46,051
Pfs Billing Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$73,328	\$24,846
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$73,274	\$39,233
Senior Oms Claims Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$73,272	\$24,996
Pfs Account Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$72,219	\$39,109
Pfs Billing Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$72,188	\$19,518
Senior Pfs Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$69,787	\$39,386
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$69,740	\$34,062
Pfs Billing Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$69,143	\$40,273
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$67,895	\$25,195
Pfs Billing Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$67,529	\$35,671
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$67,414	\$39,329
Pfs Account Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$67,366	\$39,975
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$65,375	\$39,528
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$65,257	\$18,684
Pfs Account Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$65,210	\$30,938

Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$65,185	\$39,485
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$64,920	\$26,523
Cash Posting Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$64,601	\$29,233
Pfs Billing Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$64,352	\$31,640
Pfs Billing Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$64,345	\$23,535
Oms Claims Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$64,186	\$43,550
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$64,089	\$35,040
Pfs Billing Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$64,038	\$35,028
Pfs Account Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$64,029	\$22,907
Pfs Account Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$63,996	\$39,210
Pfs Billing Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$63,766	\$38,734
Cash Posting Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$63,231	\$38,532
Cash Posting Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$63,124	\$32,187
Pfs Denial Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$62,856	\$28,722
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$62,691	\$30,738
Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$62,186	\$28,844
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$61,468	\$14,237
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$61,421	\$37,441

Pfs Denial Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$61,168	\$42,833
Pfs Billing Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$60,296	\$42,732
Supervisor, Patient Accounting	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$60,169	\$36,054
Pfs Denial Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$60,129	\$38,057
Pfs Account Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$59,955	\$38,050
Clerk II	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$59,685	\$38,244
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$59,638	\$42,324
Pfs Collection Refund Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$58,485	\$21,823
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$58,383	\$42,246
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$58,364	\$37,618
Supervisor, Patient Accounting	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$57,586	\$21,223
Pfs Denial Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$57,299	\$23,972
Pfs Denial Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$57,241	\$22,298
Pfs Denial Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$56,937	\$22,800
Cash Posting Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$56,489	\$29,102
Pfs Denial Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$55,542	\$21,985
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$55,488	\$40,470
Pfs Billing Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$55,176	\$24,789

Cash Posting Specialist III	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$54,815	\$34,295
Cash Posting Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$54,741	\$18,959
Clerk II	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$53,883	\$20,169
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$53,370	\$20,717
Underpayment Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$51,637	\$10,422
Pfs Denial Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$51,636	\$21,624
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$49,338	\$29,116
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$49,182	\$12,014
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$49,157	\$40,310
Project Coordinator, Fiscal Services	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$48,865	\$27,691
Pfs Denial Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$48,500	\$40,178
Senior Pfs Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$47,872	\$26,069
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$43,392	\$30,245
Pfs Denial Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$38,121	\$31,034
Supervisor, Patient Accounting	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$38,003	\$12,611
Clerk II	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$36,928	\$16,500
Cash Posting Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$35,869	\$0
Cash Posting Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$34,884	\$24,262

Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$33,199	\$1,122
Clerk II	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$30,947	\$0
Billing Technician III	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$23,794	\$9,988
Supervisor, Patient Accounting	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$15,492	\$8,146
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$14,081	\$5,043
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$12,905	\$8,327
Supervisor, Patient Accounting	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$10,937	\$5,101
Pfs Collection Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$10,142	\$6,773
Supervisor, Patient Accounting	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$7,242	\$0
Pfs Denial Specialist	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$1,753	\$16,358
Billing Technician II	Alameda Health System	Patient Financial Services -	\$130	\$0